ADE	102500908	3		$) \cdot \cdot $	
Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF CO (Rcv. 03/01) PATENTS ONLY U.S. Patent and Tradem					
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔ ▼		TS ONET	V	▼	
To the Honorable Commissione	er of Patents and Trademark	s: Please record the at	tached origina	I documents or copy the	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Hiroyuki Mifune			2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.</u>		
		Name: FUJ			
		Internal Add	lress:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies	a) attachad2 🗔 Yaa 🕅 Na				
3. Nature of conveyance:	s) attached? 🖵 res 🗛 No				
Assignment	🖵 Merger				
Security Agreement	Change of Name		Street Address:		
	•) Nakanumi	a, Minami-Ashigara	
☐ Other			 nawa		
March 00, 0000		City:		_State:_JAPAN_Zi	
Execution Date: March 26, 2003		Additional nam	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?		
4. Application number(s) or pater	nt number(s):				
If this document is being filed t	together with a new app	lication, the execu	ution date of	f the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent N	o.(s)		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/400,496					
10/400,496		attached? 🖵 Yes D	3 No		
10/400,496 5. Name and address of party to	whom correspondence	attached? 🖵 Yes D	3 No	ions and patents inv	
10/400,496	whom correspondence	attached? 🖵 Yes 🔉	No of applicat	ions and patents inv \$ <u>40.00</u>	
10/400,496 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b Name:Sheldon J. Moss	whom correspondence be mailed:	attached? 🖵 Yes 🔉	Of applicat CFR 3.41)		
10/400,496 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b	whom correspondence be mailed:	attached? 🛄 Yes D 6. Total number 7. Total fee (37 🛄 Enclose	OF Applicat CFR 3.41) d	\$ <u>40.00</u>	
10/400,496 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b Name: Sheldon J. Moss	whom correspondence be mailed:	attached? 🛄 Yes D 6. Total number 7. Total fee (37 🛄 Enclose	OF Applicat CFR 3.41) d		
10/400,496 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b Name:Sheldon J. Moss	whom correspondence be mailed:	attached? 🖵 Yes 🖸 6. Total number 7. Total fee (37 📮 Enclose 🙀 Authoriz	CFR 3.41) d	arged to deposit ac	
10/400,496 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b Name:Sheldon J. Moss Internal Address:	whom correspondence be mailed:	attached? 🛄 Yes D 6. Total number 7. Total fee (37 🛄 Enclose	CFR 3.41) d count numbe	narged to deposit ac	
10/400,496 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b Name:Sheldon J. Moss Internal Address: Street Address:	whom correspondence be mailed: , 2111 Jefferson	attached? 🖵 Yes 🖸 6. Total number 7. Total fee (37 📮 Enclose 🙀 Authoriz	CFR 3.41) d count numbe	arged to deposit ac	
10/400,496 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b Name: Sheldon J. Moss Internal Address: Street Address: c/o Yumi Yerks Davis Highway, Apartment #41	whom correspondence be mailed: s, 2111 Jefferson	attached? Yes 6. Total number 7. Total fee (37 Enclose Authoriz 8. Deposit accord	CFR 3.41) d count numbe	narged to deposit actor: 01322	
10/400,496 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b Name:Sheldon J. Moss Internal Address: Street Address:	whom correspondence be mailed: s, 2111 Jefferson	attached? Yes 6. Total number 7. Total fee (37 Enclose Authoriz 8. Deposit accord	CFR 3.41) d count numbe	narged to deposit ac	
10/400,496 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b Name: Sheldon J. Moss Internal Address: Street Address: c/o Yumi Yerks Davis Highway, Apartment #41	whom correspondence be mailed: s, 2111 Jefferson 2-North rginia Zip: 22202	attached? Yes 6. Total number 7. Total fee (37 Enclose Authoriz 8. Deposit accord	CFR 3.41) d count numbe	narged to deposit actor: 01322	
10/400,496 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b Name:_Sheldon J. Moss Internal Address: Street Address: Davis Highway, Apartment #41 City: ArlingtonState: 9. Statement and signature.	whom correspondence be mailed: s, 2111 Jefferson 2-North rginia _Zip: 22202 DO NOT US	attached? Yes 6. Total number 7. Total fee 7. Total fee 8. Deposit accord (Attach duplicate E THIS SPACE	No OF R 3.41) d eed to be ch bunt numbe 50 e copy of this p	narged to deposit ac er: 01322 page if paying by deposi	
10/400,496 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b Name: Sheldon J. Moss Internal Address:	whom correspondence be mailed: s, 2111 Jefferson 12-North rginia Zip: 22202 DO NOT US	attached? Yes 6. Total number 7. Total fee 7. Total fee 8. Deposit accord (Attach duplicate E THIS SPACE	No OF R 3.41) d eed to be ch bunt numbe 50 e copy of this p	narged to deposit ac er: 01322 page if paying by deposi	
10/400,496 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b Name:_Sheldon J. Moss Internal Address: Street Address: Davis Highway, Apartment #41 City: ArlingtonState: 9. Statement and signature.	whom correspondence be mailed: s, 2111 Jefferson <u>12-North</u> rginia _Zip: _22202 <u>DO NOT US</u> and belief, the foregoing pocument.	attached? Yes 6. Total number 7. Total fee 7. Total fee 8. Deposit accord (Attach duplicate E THIS SPACE	No OF R 3.41) d eed to be ch bunt numbe 50 e copy of this p	narged to deposit ac er: 01322 page if paying by deposi	
10/400,496 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b Name: Sheldon J. Moss Internal Address: Internal Address: Davis Address: C/o Yumi Yerks Street Address: C/o Yumi Yerks Davis Highway, Apartment #41 City: Arlington State: Vin 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge aris a true copy of the original doc	whom correspondence be mailed: a, 2111 Jefferson 2-North rginia Zip: 22202 DO NOT US and belief, the foregoing boument.	attached? Yes 6. Total number 7. Total fee 7. Total fee 8. Deposit accord (Attach duplicate E THIS SPACE	No OF R 3.41) d eed to be ch bunt numbe 50 e copy of this p	narged to deposit ac er: 01322 page if paying by deposi	

1

PATENT REEL: 014270 FRAME: 0407

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Docket Number (Optional) FSF-03181

Whereas, I/We, Hiroyuki Mif	fune		
of Kanagawa, Japan applicant, have invented certain ne	w and useful imp	, rovements in	hereafter referred to as
SILVER HALIDE PHOTOGRAU DEVELOPABLE PHOTOSENSIT for which an application for a Application Number/	TIVE MATERIA United States Pa	L tent was filed on	
for which an application for a on <u>March 26, 2003</u> and	United States Pa,	tent was executed	1
Whereas <u>, FUJI PHOTO FILM CO</u> "assignee" whose mailing address is Japan is desirous of acquiring th	s <u>No. 210 Naka</u>	numa, Minami-A	<u>shigara-shi, Kanagawa,</u>
Now, therefore, in consideration of whereof is acknowledged, and other by these presents do sell, assign and the said invention in the United St and all Patents which may be gran and request the Commissioner of Pa said assignee, of the entire right, ti behoof; and for the use and behoof which said Patent may be granted a me had this assignment and sale no	r good and valua I transfer unto sa ates and the enti- ated therefor in the tent and Tradema tle, and interest of his legal repres- as fully and entire t been made.	ble consideration id assignee the fu re right, title and he United States, arks to issue said in and to the sam sentatives, to the ely as the same w	, I/We, the applicant(s), Il and exclusive right to I interest in and to any I/We hereby authorize Unites States Patent to he, for this sole use and full end of the term for rould have been held by
Executed this $\underline{Z6}$ th day	y of March	्र, 200 3	
Executed this <u>Z6th</u> day at <u>Kanagawa</u>	Signature:	Hiroyuki	Mifune
	y of	, 200	
Executed thisday			
Executed thisday			

RECORDED: 07/14/2003